
PRICE LIST



PRICING (SHEET 1)

LOT
SIZE

(Sq. Ft.)
Approximate Size

WATERFRONT PRICE* STATUS

*Prices in KYD

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13
C14
C15
C16
C17
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

20,179.00
17,266.35
15,290.98
15,084.59
14,995.57
14,745.89
19,325.32
13,373.19
12,506.47
13,055.41
19,992.72
23,558.4

28,800.39
16,554.08
20,704.46
14,953.13
24,302.15
13,137.95

10,424.44
10,869.07
10,979.04
10,836.82
10,815.65
10,768.93
10,709.89
10,698.14

NORTH SOUND
NORTH SOUND
NORTH SOUND
NORTH SOUND
NORTH SOUND
NORTH SOUND
NORTH SOUND

CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL

BAY
LAKE
LAKE

CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL



PRICING (SHEET 2)

LOT
SIZE

(Sq. Ft.)
Approximate Size

WATERFRONT STATUS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

10,718.6
10,674.25
10,683.72
10,741.13

10,624.04
12,536.67
11,176.78
10,028.41
10,030.66
10,847.37
11,929.4

17,296.97
12,610.9
11,979.48
10,293.93
10,336.02
10,707.37
10,765.26
10,537.34
10,311.00
10,015.94
10,058.05
10,689.79

CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
NONE
LAKE
LAKE

CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL 
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL

*Prices in KYD

STATUSPRICE*



PRICING (SHEET 3)

LOT
SIZE

(Sq. Ft.)
Approximate Size

WATERFRONT STATUS

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

11,323.17
10,432.67
10,010.3

10,001.97
10,008.82
10,763.53
12,090.89
10,211.03
10,385.79
10,583.84
10,021.74
10,041.78
10,036.27
10,071.3

/
/

10,112.98
10,393.88

/

CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL

BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY 
BAY

*Prices in KYD

PRICE*



Tania Knapik
Sales and Marketing Manager

tknapik@ncbgroup.ky
345.325.6868
ncbgroup.ky

CONTACT
For more information on residential 
opportunities at Auburn Bay, 
please contact:

@ncbgroupcayman


	15: $399,950
	29: $374,950
	32: $399,950
	status 32: 
	status C7: 
	status C17: RESERVED
	status 1: 
	C12: $849,950
	C11: $824,950
	C16: 
	C15: $524,950
	C14: $424,950
	C13: 
	status C1: 
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	status C4: SOLD
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	status C16: RESERVED
	status C15: 
	status C14: 
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	status 22: 
	status 25: SOLD
	status 24: SOLD
	status 23: 
	status 29: 
	status 10: SOLD
	status 11: 
	status 14: 
	status 13: SOLD
	status 12: SOLD
	status 17: SOLD
	status 20: SOLD
	status 19: SOLD
	status 28: SOLD
	status 27: SOLD
	status 33: SOLD
	status 34: SOLD
	status 35: SOLD
	status 36: 
	status 37: 
	status 38: 
	status 39: 
	status 40: SOLD
	status 41: SOLD
	status 42: SOLD
	status 43: SOLD
	status 44: SOLD
	status 45: SOLD
	status 46: SOLD
	status 47: SOLD
	status 50: SOLD
	status 51: SOLD
	status 49: SOLD
	status 48: SOLD
	C7: $899,950
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	38: $374,950
	39: $399,950
	40: -
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	26: 
	22: $374,950
	25: -
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	10: -
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	12: -
	13: -
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	18: $299,950
	19: -
	20: -
	16: $249,950
	17: -
	27: -
	28: -
	30: $374,950
	31: -
	C1: $1,109,950
	C2: $949,950
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