

PRICE LIST



PRICING (SHEET 1)

LOT	SIZE (Sq. Ft.) Approximate Size	WATERFRONT	PRICE*	STATUS
C1	20,179.00	NORTH SOUND		
C2	17,266.35	NORTH SOUND		
C3	15,290.98	NORTH SOUND		
C4	15,084.59	NORTH SOUND		
C5	14,995.57	NORTH SOUND		
C6	14,745.89	NORTH SOUND		
C7	19,325.32	NORTH SOUND		
C8	13,373.19	CANAL		
С9	12,506.47	CANAL		
C10	13,055.41	CANAL		
C11	19,992.72	CANAL		
C12	23,558.4	CANAL		
C13	28,800.39	BAY		
C14	16,554.08	LAKE		
C15	20,704.46	LAKE		
C16	14,953.13	CANAL		
C17	24,302.15	CANAL		
1	13,137.95	CANAL		
2	10,424.44	CANAL		
3	10,869.07	CANAL		
4	10,979.04	CANAL		
5	10,836.82	CANAL		
6	10,815.65	CANAL		
7	10,768.93	CANAL		
8	10,709.89	CANAL		
9	10,698.14	CANAL		

PRICING (SHEET 2)

LOT	SIZE (Sq. Ft.) Approximate Size	WATERFRONT	PRICE*	STATUS
10	10,718.6	CANAL		
11	10,674.25	CANAL		
12	10,683.72	CANAL		
13	10,741.13	CANAL		
14	10,624.04	CANAL		
15	12,536.67	CANAL		
16	11,176.78	NONE		
17	10,028.41	LAKE		
18	10,030.66	LAKE		
19	10,847.37	CANAL		
20	11,929.4	CANAL		
21	17,296.97	CANAL		
22	12,610.9	CANAL		
23	11,979.48	CANAL		
24	10,293.93	CANAL		
25	10,336.02	CANAL		
26	10,707.37	CANAL		
27	10,765.26	CANAL		
28	10,537.34	CANAL		
29	10,311.00	CANAL		
30	10,015.94	CANAL		
31	10,058.05	CANAL		
32	10,689.79	CANAL		

PRICING (SHEET 3)

LOT	SIZE (Sq. Ft.) Approximate Size	WATERFRONT	PRICE*	STATUS
33	11,323.17	CANAL		
34	10,432.67	CANAL		
35	10,010.3	CANAL		
36	10,001.97	CANAL		
37	10,008.82	CANAL		
38	10,763.53	CANAL		
39	12,090.89	CANAL		
40	10,211.03	BAY		
41	10,385.79	BAY		
42	10,583.84	BAY		
43	10,021.74	BAY		
44	10,041.78	BAY		
45	10,036.27	BAY		
46	10,071.3	BAY		
47	/	BAY		
48	/	BAY		
49	10,112.98	BAY		
50	10,393.88	BAY		
51	/	BAY		



CONTACT

For more information on residential opportunities at Auburn Bay, please contact:

TANIA KNAPIK

Sales and Marketing Manager

tknapik@ncbgroup.ky 345.325.6868 ncbgroup.ky



